
  
 

DAY AND DATE          SCHEDULED TIME   SCHEDULED LOCATION 

Monday, January 23      1 pm    Glassford Hill Trail 

Wednesday, February 15    1 pm    Longview Trail from Pioneer Pkwy 

Thursday, March 16   11 am    Constellation Trail 

Saturday, April 29       8 am     MS WALK 

Tuesday, May 16      9 am    Thumb Butte 33-396-392-367 

Friday, June 16         8 am    Salida Gulch 95 

Tuesday, July 11    7:30 am   Goldwater Lake 330-81-396 

Friday, August 18     7:30 am   Thumb Butte Rec 315-328-316 

Saturday, September TBD       8 am    CF WALK?? +  Nature Center  

Thursday, October 12      8 am    Fireplace Trail 332 off Iron Springs  

Wednesday, November 15     11 am    Embry Riddle Trail from Pioneer Park Ball Field 

Monday, December 11         1 pm    Janis Indian Ruins from #347- Williamson Vly 

Locations, dates, and times are subject to change.                                                                                                                      

A detailed flyer, sign-up and reminders will be available prior to the hike 

PRESCOTT LAKES ATHLETICS                                                                            

2017 MONTHLY HIKE SCHEDULE  

 

Please remember these are hikes and not leisurely walks. All participants attending these hikes do so at their own risk. 


